



P.O. Box 20673; Roanoke, VA 24018 | www.mfh-elsalvador.org

Donating Individual Retirement Account Rollover Funds My Father's House International, Inc.

Request your IRA Custodian to transfer a portion of your Individual Retirement
Account to My Father's House International, Inc. using the following information:
My Father's House International, Inc.

P.O. Box 20673

Roanoke, VA 24018

Federal Tax ID Number: 34-2003169

- 2. Contact My Father's House International with a copy of this form detailing your gift.
- 3. A representative from MFHI will contact you when the gift has been received.

SEND COMPLETED FORM TO:

My Father's House International

ATTN: Aubrey Knight, President

P.O. Box 20673

Roanoke, VA 24018